

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 250 OF 2008

MADHUMITA DAS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
W.P(C) NO. 254 of 2008

Date: 02/09/2008 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 11.09.2008.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Assistant Registrar