

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.250 OF 2008

MADHUMITA DAS &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, stay, vacating stay, direction/  
stay and office report)

With Writ Petition (C) No.254 of 2008  
(With appln.(s) for directions, stay, direction/stay and office  
report)

Writ Petition (C) No.261 of 2008  
(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)  
[For Final Disposal]

Date: 08/11/2010      These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Kumar Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.  
Mr. S. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeeb Panigrahi, Adv.  
Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

....2/-

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Place the writ petitions on 3rd December,  
2010.

To be taken up below T.C. (C) No.22 of  
2001.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar